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Requested by:

Name:    							ID:     

Semester:  					   		Department:  
             

Request Details:

	Sl.
No
	Report Category
	Name of Company
	Report of Year
	Remarks

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	



To be used for:

Course title:								Course Code:


Purpose:  	Research 		Assignment 		Others (please specify)

Recommendation: (To be obtained by the course teacher)







Student/user (signature and date)                                                         Librarian (signature and date)  
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